D Amitek
Electric fryer FC10 M@

+ Stainless steel structure

*  Work (50 + 180 °C) and safety thermostat
* Microswitch

+ Cold zone

* Removable heating elements

+ Equipped with contactor

« Qil drain faucet
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TECHNICAL FEATURES

MODEL

POWER WATT

POWER SUPPLY

BASKET DIMENSIONS MM
OIL CAPACITY LT
DIMENSIONS MM

NET WEIGHT KG

GROSS WEIGHT KG
PACKING DIMENSIONS CM

FC10

3500
230/1N/50-60
220x240x100h
10
300x480x350h
8,3

9,4

60x35x42h
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